
   

Barham Church of  

England Primary School  

 

           This week’s News                  

How wonderful it was to be able 
to hold our special Remembrance 
Service in the church today after 
the restrictions over the last cou-
ple of years. It was great to see so 
many of you in church and a huge 
thank you to the Eagles and 
Hawks who led such a moving and 
thought-provoking service. 

We all feel incredibly proud of the quality our children’s 
writing in both their poems and prayers. These will now 
be displayed at the church. 

 

               Children in Need 
Next Friday is Children in Need 
Day. This year, the theme is Socks 
and Spots! Children can come to 
school in their own clothes (spots if 

possible) and odd socks for a suggested donation of £1. 

                           

This Week’s Awards  

Writer of the Week       
          Stanley (Owls)  

Mathematician of the Week  
      Clara (Puffins)                      

Reader of the Week 
 Chloe (Owls) 

Scientist of the Week 

         Jensen (Eagles) 
Citizen of the Week 

Arthur SW (Puffins) for helping to 
set up the classroom each morning. 

Friday 

November 11th 2022 

Birthdays 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday to …                              

 
Arthur (Wrens) November 12th 

Zachary (Robins) November 13th                                                      
 

Dates for your Diary 

Monday 14th November Anti-bullying Week     

Friday 18th November Children in Need—Spots 

and Socks (Children can wear odd socks and spots 

to school!)                                                                       

Friday 25th November Parent Celebration Assem-

bly 9:10 am                                                        

Wednesday 30th November FOBS Film Night                                                            

Tuesday 6th December KS1 Nativity 2:15 pm             

Wednesday 7th December KS1 Nativity 2:15 pm                 

Thursday 8th December  Pantomime trip to the 

Marlowe                                                                       

Friday 9th December Talent Show                        

Saturday 10th December FOBS Christmas Fair                    

Tuesday 13th December Elfridges, Gulbenkian 

Choir concert                                                        

Wednesday 14th December School Christmas Din-

ner                                                                                 

Thursday 15th December KS2 Christmas Service at 

church at 2:00 pm. Parents welcome                                                                             

Friday 16th December Carols around the tree 1:30 

pm. School finishes at 2:15 pm 

Christmas holidays begin on Monday 19th Decem-

ber until Monday 2nd January. Tuesday 3rd Janu-

ary is a training day. Children return to school on 

Wednesday 4th January. 

 


